ERVICES INC

@ron

AKRON SERVICES, INC.

TRUCK WASH

13625 N Bell School Rd, Brimfield, IL 61517

(309)446-3334

BASIC WASH:

BEYOND BASIC:

TRACTOR:

TRAILER:

OTHER:

ADD ON:

DETAIL BAY:

Date:  / [/

TRUCK WASH PRICING

HOURS: M-F 8:00 - 5:00 Sat: by appt only

Presoak, Wash, Rinse, Spot Free Rinse
Presoak, Hand Brush, Wash & Final Rinse

Tandem
Tractor

Tandem, Flat Bed, Drop Deck
Hopper or Dump
Tanker, Van or Ribbed Trailer

Car, Van or Pick-Up
Enclosed trailer up to 14'

Shine/ Sealer Wax

Cab Clean - vacuum, windows
& dash wipe down

Basic Cab + tire shine, mats
& carpet cleaned complete
interior (wash & wax include)

Aluminum & Chrome polish

Crew

Paid by Cash/Ck

Account Name:

Debit /Credit

BASIC
$25.00
$35.00

$25.00
$40.00
$50.00

$10.00
$15.00

$5.00

$20.00

$80.00

$50.00

BEYOND
$30.00
$50.00

$30.00
$60.00
$85.00

$15.00
$20.00

$10.00

(Appt only)

TOTAL COST TODAY

Account Charge

Driver Name & Trk #

NO engine degreasing or livestock or tank waste at this time




