

AKRON SERVICES, INC. TRUCK WASH

13625 N Bell School Rd, Brimfield, IL 61517 (309)446-3334

TRUCK WASH PRICING

HOURS: M-F 8:00 - 5:00 Sat: by appt only

Presoak, Wash, Rinse, Spot Free Rinse

BEYOND BASIC: Presoak, Hand Brush, Wash & Final Rinse

TRACTOR:	Tandem Tractor	BASIC \$25.00 \$35.00	BEYOND \$30.00 \$50.00
TRAILER:	Tandem, Flat Bed, Drop Deck Hopper or Dump Tanker, Van or Ribbed Trailer	\$25.00 \$40.00 \$50.00	\$30.00 \$60.00 \$85.00
OTHER:	Car, Van or Pick-Up Enclosed trailer up to 14'	\$10.00 \$15.00	\$15.00 \$20.00
ADD ON:	Shine/ Sealer Wax	\$5.00	\$10.00
DETAIL BAY:	Cab Clean - vacuum, windows & dash wipe down	\$20.00	
	Basic Cab + tire shine, mats & carpet cleaned complete interior (wash & wax include)	\$80.00	
	Aluminum & Chrome polish	\$50.00	(Appt only)
		\$	TOTAL COST TODAY
Date://			
Paid by Cash/Ck	Debit /Credit	Account Charge	
Account Name:Driver Name & Trk #			

NO engine degreasing or livestock or tank waste at this time